Class

Class 1 - 30cms

Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms
Class 2 - 40cms

Class 2 - 40cms

Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms

Class 3 - 50cms

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 4 - 60cms

Rider

Ava- Leigh edwards

Ava- Leigh edwards
Martha Mincher-Lockett

Jessica Collabella

Lucy Price

Ava- Leigh edwards

Martha Mincher-Lockett

Ruby wilkins

Annabelle wilkins

Tallis Byatt

Lucy Price

Jessica Collabella

Lily Madders

Martha Mincher-Lockett

Emma Seaton

Tallis Byatt

Annabelle wilkins

EVENING SHOW JUMPING - 4th August 2022

Horse

Rolo

Rolo
Magic
Flicka

Monty

Rolo
Magic
Shylo
Quinn

Luna

Monty

Flicka

Lady mae
Magic
Josie
Luna

Quinn

Section

Junior (10 and under)

Junior (10 and under)

Junior (10 and under)

Senior

Senior

Junior (10 and under)

Junior (10 and under)

Junior (11-16)
Junior (11-16)

Junior (11-16)

Senior

Senior

Junior (11-16)

Junior (10 and under)

Junior (11-16)
Junior (11-16)

Junior (11-16)

M

Y

Faults

0

o o o o

H O O O

Time

47.08
58.43
58.88
47.36

64.38

57.90

73.56

35.51
53.18

53.73

Pl

1st

=1st

=1st

=1st

=1st

1st

1st

1st



Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 4 - 60cms

Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms
Class 5 - 70cms

Class 5 - 70cms

Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms
Class 6 - 80cms

Class 6 - 80cms

Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms
Class 7 - 90cms

Class 7 - 90cms

Rebecca Collabella
Gaby Andrews

Rebecca

Lily Madders
Sarah Taylor
Rebecca Collabella
Rachael Sharpe

Gaby Andrews

Sarah Taylor
Victoria Greaves
Liv nicholson

Jade Brassington
Rebecca Collabella
Rachael Sharpe

Lucy Thompson

Victoria Greaves
Jade Brassington
Liv nicholson

Lucy Thompson

Rosie
Lacey

Shylo

Lady Mae
Merv
Rosie
Peppedi N

Lacey

Merv
Dragon
Genisis
Rhiengold
Rosie
Peppedi N

Lexington

Dragon
Rhiengold
Genisis

Lexington

Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior (11-16)
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

H O O O

Ret

12

35.05
58.71

45.96

35.44
38.36
43.26
49.66

52.96

37.10
39.00
42.86

47.30

38.40
44.95

41.28

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st



