EVENING SHOW JUMPING - 4th August 2022										
Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Me	Faults	Time	PI			
Class 1 - 30cms	Ava- Leigh edwards	Rolo	Junior (10 and under)		0		1st			
Class 2 - 40cms	Ava- Leigh edwards	Rolo	Junior (10 and under)		0		=1st			
	Martha Mincher-Lockett		Junior (10 and under)		0		=1st			
Class 2 - 40cms	Jessica Collabella	Flicka	Senior		0		=1st			
Class 2 - 40cms	Lucy Price	Monty	Senior		0		=1st			
Class 3 - 50cms	Ava- Leigh edwards	Rolo	Junior (10 and under)		0	47.08	1st			
Class 3 - 50cms	Martha Mincher-Lockett	Magic	Junior (10 and under)		0	58.43	2			
Class 3 - 50cms	Ruby wilkins	Shylo	Junior (11-16)		0	58.88	3			
Class 3 - 50cms	Annabelle wilkins	Quinn	Junior (11-16)		4	47.36	4			
Class 3 - 50cms	Tallis Byatt	Luna	Junior (11-16)		4	64.38	5			
Class 3 - 50cms	Lucy Price	Monty	Senior		0	57.90	1st			
Class 3 - 50cms	Jessica Collabella	Flicka	Senior		0	73.56	2			
Class 4 - 60cms	Lily Madders	Lady mae	Junior (11-16)	Υ	0	35.51	1st			
	Martha Mincher-Lockett		Junior (10 and under)		0	53.18	2			
Class 4 - 60cms	Emma Seaton	Josie	Junior (11-16)		4	53.73	3			
Class 4 - 60cms	Tallis Byatt	Luna	Junior (11-16)		E	-	-			
Class 4 - 60cms	Annabelle wilkins	Quinn	Junior (11-16)		E	-	-			

Class 4 - 60cms	Rebecca Collabella	Rosie	Senior		0	35.05	1st
Class 4 - 60cms	Gaby Andrews	Lacey	Senior		4	58.71	2
Class 4 - 60cms	Rebecca	Shylo	Senior		8	45.96	3
Class 5 - 70cms	Lily Madders	Lady Mae	Junior (11-16)	Y	0	35.44	1st
Class 5 - 70cms	Sarah Taylor	Merv	Senior		0	38.36	1st
Class 5 - 70cms	Rebecca Collabella	Rosie	Senior		4	43.26	2
Class 5 - 70cms	Rachael Sharpe	Peppedi N	Senior		4	49.66	3
Class 5 - 70cms	Gaby Andrews	Lacey	Senior		8	52.96	4
Class 6 - 80cms	Sarah Taylor	Merv	Senior		0	37.10	1st
Class 6 - 80cms	Victoria Greaves	Dragon	Senior		0	39.00	2
Class 6 - 80cms	Liv nicholson	Genisis	Senior		0	42.86	3
Class 6 - 80cms	Jade Brassington	Rhiengold	Senior		4	47.30	4
Class 6 - 80cms	Rebecca Collabella	Rosie	Senior		Е	-	-
Class 6 - 80cms	Rachael Sharpe	Peppedi N	Senior		Ret	-	-
Class 6 - 80cms	Lucy Thompson	Lexington	Senior				
Class 7 - 90cms	Victoria Greaves	Dragon	Senior		0	38.40	1st
Class 7 - 90cms	Jade Brassington	Rhiengold	Senior		4	44.95	2
Class 7 - 90cms	Liv nicholson	Genisis	Senior		12	41.28	3
Class 7 - 90cms	Lucy Thompson	Lexington	Senior				